Amend CSSB 270 as follows:

- 1. On page 17, strike subsection (c), lines 3-9.
- 2. On page 17, line 10, strike "(c)" and substitute "(b)"
- 3. Strike page 25, line 24 through page 70, line 5
- 4. On page 70, line 7 after "2001.356," insert "and" and strike the word "and" that appears at the end of that line.
 - 5. On page 70, line 8 strike "2001.416(d)"
- 6. On page 70, lines 12 and 13 strike "and Subchapters C-1 and I-1, Chapter 2001, Occupations Code,"
- 7. On page 70, strike lines 14 through 20 and substitute "(2) adopt the rules required by Section 466.158(d), Government Code, as added by this Act."
- 8. Strike page 70, line 21 through page 71, line 2 and substitute "(b) Not later than September 1, 2004, the Texas Lottery Commission shall adopt the comprehensive business plan required by Section 466.026, Government Code, as added by this Act."
- 9. On page 72, lines 1 and 2 strike "or Chapter 2001, Occupations Code, is amended by this Act,"
- 10. On page 72, lines 8 and 9 strike ", or Chapter 2001, Occupations Code, as amended by this Act"
 - 11. On page 72, strike lines 10 through 17.